276PGILF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) 276PGILF IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 276PGILF
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC PROG VCXO CLK SYNTH 16TSSOP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5505 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.135 V ~ 3.465 V
TYPE Clock/Frequency Synthesizer, Fanout Buffer (Distribution)
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 16-TSSOP
SERIES VersaClock®
RATIO - INPUT:OUTPUT 1:3
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 16-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
PLL Yes with Bypass
OUTPUT CMOS
OTHER NAMES ICS276PGILF
ICS276PGILF-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INPUT Crystal
FREQUENCY - MAX 200MHz
DIVIDER/MULTIPLIER Yes/Yes
DIFFERENTIAL - INPUT:OUTPUT No/No
BASE PART NUMBER ICS276
276PGILF
Part Number: 276PGILF
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC PROG VCXO CLK SYNTH 16TSSOP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5505 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
276PGILF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 276PGILF
276PGILF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
276AXZ6R3M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 6.3V SMD
In stock:  1978126 pcs
RFQ
2769873
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  MCR LIMIT VALUE SWITCH 10V 20MA
In stock:  106 pcs
RFQ
276AXZ050M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 50V SMD
In stock:  1034140 pcs
RFQ
276AXZ016M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 16V SMD
In stock:  1511931 pcs
RFQ
276AXZ035M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 35V SMD
In stock:  1054159 pcs
RFQ
276KXM063M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 63V THRU HOLE
In stock:  3170457 pcs
RFQ
276HC5550KR
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 27UF 10% 550VAC AXIAL
In stock:  252 pcs
RFQ
276LC5550K5PM8
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP FILM 27UF 10% 500VAC CHAS MT
In stock:  396 pcs
RFQ
276PGILFT
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC PROG VCXO CLK SYNTH 16TSSOP
In stock:  3164 pcs
RFQ
276KXM100M
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 100V THRU HOLE
In stock:  1631852 pcs
RFQ
276KXM100MJP
Manufacturers:  Illinois Capacitor
Description:  CAP ALUM 27UF 20% 100V THRU HOLE
In stock:  1611095 pcs
RFQ
276X
Manufacturers:  Hammond Manufacturing
Description:  XFRMR LAMINATED 150VA CHAS MOUNT
In stock:  791 pcs
RFQ